Race Kit Pick-up

Race Kit Pick-up

Kids Triathlon

Race Kit Pick-up

Try-A-Tri

Adult and relay

FRIDAY JUNE 29 2018
Kids Race Kits
All others

SATURDAY JUNE 30 2018
Kids Race Kits
All other events
Walkthrough

Race starts

SUNDAY JULY 12018
Try-A-Tri
Adult & Relay
Race starts
Awards
Race start
Wave 1
Wave 2
Wave 3

Awards

5:00-6:00 p.m.
6:00-7:00 p.m.

10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.-5:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m

1:00 p.m.

6:30-7:30 p.m.
6:30-9:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
Duathlon

Women and Teams
Men

12:30 p.m.



