FRIDAY JUNE 29 2018		
Race Kit Pick-up	Kids Race Kits	5:00-6:00 p.m.
	All others	6:00-7:00 p.m.
SATURDAY JUNE 30 2018		
Race Kit Pick-up	Kids Race Kits	10:00 a.m12:00 p.m.
	All other events	4:00 p.m5:00 p.m.
Kids Triathlon	Walkthrough	12:30 p.m
	Race starts	1:00 p.m.
SUNDAY JULY 1 2018		
Race Kit Pick-up	Try-A-Tri	6:30-7:30 p.m.
	Adult & Relay	6:30-9:00 a.m.
Try-A-Tri	Race starts	8:00 a.m.
	Awards	10:30 a.m.
Adult and relay	Race start	9:30 a.m.
	Wave 1	Duathlon
	Wave 2	Women and Teams
	Wave 3	Men
	Awards	12:30 p.m.